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Motets
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Mass, Op.123 in D (Missa solemnis)

Quartet for strings No. 1, Op.18, No. 1in F
Quartet for strings No.10, Op.74 in E flat (Harp
Quartet No. 7, Op.59, No. 1 in F (Rasumovsky)
17 string quartets

Trio for piano, violin and cello No. 3, Op. 1, N
Rondino for wind in E flat

Quartet for strings No.15, Op.132 in A minor
Leonore overture No. 1, Op.138

Lyric suite for string quartet.
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Wozzeck, Op. 7

Symphonie fantastique, Op.14

Harold in Italy: Sym for viola and orchestra, Op
SymNo. 1inC

Arlésienne: suite No. 2

Sym No.2 in B minor

On the steppes of Central Asia
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Variations on a theme of Frank Bridge, Op.10
Serenade for tenor, horn and strings, Op.31
Quartet for strings No.2 in C, Op.36

Quatrtet for strings No. 1, Op.25in D

Quartet for strings No. 3, Op.94

Conc for piano and orchestra, Op.13

War requiem, Op.66

Sym No. 9 in D minor

Conc for piano and orchestra No. 2, Op.21in Fm
Salon Mexico

Conc grosso, Op. 6, No. 8 in G minor (Christmas
Conc grosso No. 1in D

Conc grosso No. 3 in C minor

Mer

Prélude a I'aprés-midi d'un faune

Quartet for strings No. 1, Op.10

Sym No. 8, Op.88in G

Quartets for strings

Quartet for strings, Op.51 in E flat

Sym No. 4, Op.88in G

Falstaff: symphonic study, Op.68 in C minor
Conc for violin and orchestra, Op.61 in B minor
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Pomp and Circumstance marches, Op.39

In the South (Alassio), Op.50: overture

Pomp and circumstance march, Op.39, No. 4in G
Pomp and circumstance march, Op.39, No. 1 in D
Wand of youth: suite No. 2, Op.1b

Quartet for strings, Op.83

Sym No. 2, Op.63 in E flat

Pavane for orchestra, Op. 50, with chorus ad lib
Symphonic variations for piano and orchestra, Op
American in Paris

Conc for piano and orchestra in F

Petite symphonie in B flat: for flute, two oboes
Conc in a minor for pianoforte and orchestra, mi
Holberg suite, Op.40

Quartet for strings, Op.27 in G minor

Conc grosso, Op. 6, No. 5in D

Conc grosso, Op. 6, No. 6 in G minor

String quartets (Miniature scores)

Quartet for strings, Op.64, No. 5 in D (Lark)
Quartet in E flat major Opus 33 no 2 (The Joke)
Conc for trumpet and orchestra No. 1 (Hob.) in E
Sym No.88 in G (Letter V)

Quartet for strings, Op.64, No. 5 (Hob. Il : 63
Quartet for strings, Op.76, No. 6 (Hob.lII : 80)
Quartet for strings, Op.76, No. 5 (Hob.III : 79)
Quartet for strings, Op.76, No. 2 (Hob.lII : 76)
Quartet for strings, Op.76, No. 1 (Hob.IIl : 75)
Quartet for strings, Op.76, No. 4 (Hob.lII : 78)
Quartet for strings, Op.33, No. 1 (Hob.lIl : 37)
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Conc for cello and orchestra, Op.101 in D
Complete symphonies: volume 9: 82-87. Miniature
Egdon Heath, Op.47 (Homage to Thomas Hardy)
Pacific 231

Conc for piano and orchestra in E flat major.
Sym No. 1 in D (Titan)

Sym No. 5 in C sharp minor

Sym No. 8 in E flat (Sym of a thousand)
Hebrides overture, Op.26 (Fingal's Cave)
Quartet for strings, Op.44, No. 3 in E flat

Quartet for strings, Op.44, No. 2 in E minor

Conc for piano and orchestra No.26, K.537 in D (
Conc for horn and orchestra No. 4, K.495 in E fl
Conc for piano and orchestra No.23, K.488 in A
Quartet for strings No.17, K.458 in B flat (The
Quintet for clarinet and strings, K.581 in A

Conc for clarinet and orchestra, K.622 in A

Conc for flute, harp and orchestra, K.299 in C
Quartet for flute and strings, K.298 in A

10 string quartets

Ten celebrated string quartets

Quartet for strings No.14, K.387 in G
Quartet for strings No.15, K.421 in D minor

ERNST EUL

NOVELLO
EDITIONS
CHESTER
EULENBURG
C F PETER
UNIVERSAL
CRAMER
ERNST EUL
WIENER PH

EULENBURG

EULENBURG

EULENBURG

ERNST EUL

EULENBERG

EULENBURG

BARENREIT

ERNST EUL

ERNST EUL

B RENREIT

ERNST EUL
ERNST EUL

1928
1924

1965
1932
1939
1941

1935

1936

1971

1983

1964



EE1133

EE1135

EE1125

EE3320

EE3321

EE1108

BRN0098028
BRN0225232
BRN0140622
W000038459

V84
BRN0103385
BRN0103387
BRN0197836
BRN0225224
W000015807
BRN0225212
BRN0225217
BRN0225219
3797
BRN0225204
BRN0265451
BRN0225202
BRNO0315357

Amadeus

Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus
Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus
Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus
Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus
Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus
Mozart, Wolfgang
Amadeus

Mussorgsky, Modest
Mussorgsky, Modest
Orff, Carl

Parry, C Hubert H
Pergolesi, Giovanni
Battista

Prokofiev, Sergei
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Ravel, Maurice
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Saint-Saens, Camille
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Schoenberg, Arnold
Schoenberg, Arnold

Quartet for strings No.16, K.428 in E flat
Quartet for strings No.18, K.464 in A
Quartet for strings No.21, K.575 in D
Serenade No.11, K.375 in E flat
Serenade No.12, K.388 in C minor

Quartet for strings No.19, K.465 in C (Dissonanc
Pictures at an exhibition

Night on the bare mountain

Carmina burana

Jerusalem

Serva padrona (the maid-mistress)

Peter and the wolf, Op.67

Sym No. 1, Op.25 in D (Classical)

Conc for violin and orchestra No. 2, Op.63 in G
Suor Angelica: Opera in one act. Part two of Il
Conc for piano and orchestra No. 2, Op.18 in C m
Quartet for strings in F

Trio for piano and strings in A minor

Bolero

L'ltaliana in Algeri

Carnival of the animals

Sym No. 3, Op.78 in C minor (Organ)

Five orchestral pieces, Op.16

Ein Stelldichein: quintet for oboe, clarinet, vi
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Schubert, Franz
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Stravinsky, lgor

Chamber Sym for 15 solo instruments, Op. 9
Quintet for piano and strings, D.667 in A (Trout
Quartet, D minor, for 2 violins, viola and violo
Complete string quartets in three volumes
Quartet for strings No.14, D.810 in D minor (Dea
Quintet for piano and strings, Op.44 in E flat
Conc for piano and orchestra, Op.54 in A minor
Sym No. 5, Op.47 in D minor

Sym No. 6, Op.53

Sym No.11, Op.103 in G minor (The year 1905)
Sym No.1 in F major, Op.10.

Sym No.13, Op.113 in B flat minor (Babi Yar)
Sym No. 2, Op.14 in B (To October)

Sym No. 7, Op.60 in C (Leningrad)

Sym No.10, Op.39

Quartet for strings No.11, Op.122

Quartet for strings No.12, Op.133

Quartet for strings No.13, Op.138

Conc for violin and orchestra No. 2, Op.129
Sym No. 5, Op.47

Sym No. 6, Op.104 in D minor

Luonnotar, Op.70

Ma vlast: symphonic poems

Quartet for strings No. 2 in D minor

Also sprach Zarathustra, Op.30

Conc for oboe and orchestra in D

Don Juan, Op.20

Tod und Verklarung, Op.24

Rite of spring = [Le sacre du printemps]
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Weill, Kurt
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Firebird: ballet suite

Conc for piano and orchestra No. 1, Op.23 in B f
Suite from the ballet "The nutcracke2" for ful
Sym No. 6, Op.74 in B minor (Pathetique)

Sym No. 3, 0Op.29in D

Sym No. 5, Op.64 in E minor

Symphonies No. 4, 5, 6

Suite for flute and string orchestra in A minor
Fantasia concertante on a theme of Corelli for s
A child of our time: an oratorio for soli, choru
Lark ascending: romance for violin and orchestra
Sym No. 9 in E minor

Sym No. 3 (Pastoral)

Sym No. 2 (London)

Sym No. 7 (Sinfonia Antartica)

Sym No. 6 in E minor

Conc for flute and string orchestra, Op.10, No.
Meistersinger von Nurnberg: prelude

Parsifal: prelude

Rheingold

Meistersinger von Nurnberg: overture
Meistersinger von Nurnberg: prelude

Tristan und Isolde: prelude and Isolde's love de
Facade: an entertainment
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Capriol: suite for string orchestra
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